You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
LQH31MN101K01L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LQH31MN101K01L Details PDF
LQH31MN101K01L
Manufacturer Part Number: LQH31MN101K01L
Manufacturer/Brand: MURATA
Part of Description: LQH31MN101K01L MURATA
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 213 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LQH31MN101K01L
Manufacturer MURATA
Description LQH31MN101K01L MURATA
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 213 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
LQH31MN100K03L/CN1206-10U
Original
LQH31MN100K03L/CN1206-10U
Original
LQH31MN101J03L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 100UH 45MA 12 OHM
SMD
LQH31MN100K03L/CN1206-1
Original
1206(
LQH31MN120K03L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 12UH 95MA 2.7 OHM
SMD
LQH31MN100K03L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 10UH 100MA 2.5 OHM
SMD
LQH31MN120J03L(LQH1N120J04M
MURATA
MURATA 2kreel
LQH31MN120J03L
MURATA
LQH31MN120J03L MURATA
LQH31MN150J03L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 15UH 90MA 3 OHM
SMD
0402ZD224KAT2A 112MT120KB AD587KRZ-REEL AM80A-048L-050F60 BFN26E-6327
BZX85C30-TAP C2012JB1E475K125AB CAT24C208WI CC0402FRNPO9BN680 CY7C199-25PC
DD400S33K1 DZT2222A-13 FA13842N-D1-TE1 FF100R12KE3 HGTP1N120BND
HRW0703ATR HSMS-282K-TR1 IR2113PBF IRKL132-16 IRLB8743PBF.
IRM-H238T/TR2 IRS2308PBF. IXTP56N15T LC87F2416AU-QFP-E LF247N/E4
LM2592HVT-ADJ LM2747MTCX LTC1799HS5#TRMPBF M505023V MAX185ACNG+
MAX4122EUK+T MAX427ESA+T MC7808CT MDR150A20L/M NJM2877F3-33-TE1
NTMFS4121NT1G P2504BDG Q629-a-02 RA33H1516M1 RJK03JIDPA-00-#J5A
SMF10AT1G SN74ALVCH16901DGGR TA31180FN TDA6502ATS TJA1028TK/3V3/20
UV48-24 V26MLA0805NH V60100C-E3/4W VLCF4020T-330MR47 VS-85HFR40